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APPLICATIONS
Ideal for general water transfer applications and household water removal 
in places like basements, crawl spaces, rooftops and window wells.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Submersible 1/4 hp, 115 Volt utility pump

•	 Corrosion-resistant epoxy-coated cast aluminum casing for superior 
heat dissipation

•	 Lightweight portability

•	 Screened bottom intake design removes water to within 1/4" of surface

•	 3/4" GHT discharge with 1-1/4" FNPT adapter included

•	 10' power cord
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Aluminum Utility Pump

Capacity - US gph
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RL25U

Model Item No. UPC HP Amps Volts Discharge Cord 
Length

Gallons Per Hour at Height Shut-
Off0' 5' 10' 15'

RL25U 14942730 0 10121 00278 4 1/4 2.5 115 3/4" FNPT 10'
3 m

1500 
5678 L

1250 
4732 L

900 
3407 L

500 
1893 L

19'
5.8 m

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS
Model Length Width Height Weight

Carton 
Cubes
(cu ft)

Master 
Pack Qty.

RL25U 5.9" 
150 mm

5.9" 
150 mm

12.6" 
320 mm

9 lbs 
4.08 kg  0.2538 6

MASTER PACK SPECIFICATIONS
Model Length Width Height Weight

Carton 
Cubes
(cu ft)

Pallet 
Quantity

Quantity 
per Layer

Layers 
per Pallet

RL25U 18.5"
470 mm

12.6"
320 mm

13.4"
340 mm

55.5 lbs
25.2 kg 1.8076 18 master 

packs
6 master 

packs 3


