

ALUMINUM UTILITY PUMP

APPLICATIONS

Ideal for general water transfer applications and household water removal in places like basements, crawl spaces, rooftops and window wells.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Submersible 1/4 hp, 115 Volt utility pump
- Corrosion-resistant epoxy-coated cast aluminum casing for superior heat dissipation
- · Lightweight portability
- Screened bottom intake design removes water to within 1/4" of surface
- 3/4" GHT discharge with 1-1/4" FNPT adapter included
- 10' power cord



Model	Itom No	UPC	НР	Amps	Volts	Discharge	Cord	Gallons Per Hour at Height			Shut-	
Model	Item No.						Length	0′	5′	10'	15'	Off
RL25U	14942730	0 10121 00278 4	1/4	2.5	115	3/4" FNPT	10'	1500 5678 I	1250 4732 I	900 3407 I	500 1893 I	19′ 5.8 m

CARTON SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Length	Width Height		Weight	Carton Cubes (cu ft)	Master Pack Qty.
RL25U	5.9" 150 mm	5.9" 150 mm	12.6" 320 mm	9 lbs 4.08 kg	0.2538	6

MASTER PACK SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Length	Width	Height	Weight	Carton Cubes (cu ft)	Pallet Quantity	Quantity per Layer	Layers per Pallet
RL25U	18.5" 470 mm	12.6" 320 mm	13.4" 340 mm	55.5 lbs 25.2 kg	1.8076	18 master packs	6 master packs	3

Aluminum Utility Pump

